
Confirmation 2018 Schedule 
 

DATE   TIME    EVENT     LOCATION 

Tue, Sept 12  7:00 p.m.   Parent & Student Meeting  Church 

Thursdays this fall 7:30-9:00 p.m.   Theology of the Body for Teens Ruah Woods 

Fri, Oct 6  6:00-10:00 p.m.  Parents’ Night Out   MLPC 

Sun, Oct 15  TBD    Youth Fall Fest    TBD 

Nov. 3-6  Perpetual-Join for an hour 40 Hours—Eucharistic Adoration Church 

Sat, Nov 4  1:-00-5:30 p.m.  Candidate & Sponsor Retreat Trinity Rooms 

Sat, Nov 4      All Forms Due 

Fri, Nov 10  4:30-8:30 p.m.   NET Youth Rally   Good Shepherd 

Fri, Dec 1  6:00-10:00 p.m.  Parents’ Night Out   MLPC 

Sat, Jan 27  10:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m.  Candidate Retreat   Trinity Rooms 

Fri, Feb 2  6:00-10:00 p.m.  Parents’ Night Out   MLPC 

Fri, Apr 6  6:00-10:00 p.m.  Parents’ Night Out   MLPC 

Mon, May 14  7:15 p.m. (after Mass) Rehearsal    Church (St. Ann) 

Tue, May 15  TBD    Confirmation    St. Peter in Chains 

 

 
The above dates in red are mandatory, if for some reason you are unable to attend one of these events, please con-

tact Mary Clare at mcmclaughlin@saintannparish.org or 521-8440 in the Religious Education Office in order to sched-

ule a make-up session for the event you missed.  

The above dates in italics are optional service opportunities.  If you would like to volunteer for any of these dates please 

contact Danielle at dhart@saintannparish.org or 521-8440. 

The above dates in green are optional youth events. 

 

Contact: 

Mary Clare Smith, Director of Faith Formation | mcmclaughlin@saintannparish.org 

Danielle Hart, Sacramental Coordinator | dhart@saintannparish.org 

                      (513) 521-8440 

Saint Ann  
CATHOLIC CHURCH 

2900 West Galbraith Road 
Cincinnati, Ohio 


